Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 02/08/11 at 10:24

NRDS ID Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1088

Chg.
Code

From 10/01/08 Thru 04/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Page 105

Contrib Check

Type

Number Amount

Biiling Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors
Marysville, OH 43040-8074

658013031
658009629

West, James D.
West, Michele R.

236 Kingsmeadow Lane

Blackiick, OH 43004
West, Michele R.
West, Patrick H.

658008628
658003552

236 Kingsmeadow Lane

Blacklick, OH 43004
West, Patrick H.
Westerfield, Rick

929 Elciiff
Westerville, OH 43081
Westerfield, Rick
Weygandt, William L.
465 Vinwood Ln

658003552

658001086

Powell, OH 43065-8672

658001086 Weygandt, William L.
6558017921 VWhapham, Andrew W.
2391 Lyncross St
Grove City, OH 43123
658017921 Whapham, Andrew W.
658009559 Vwheeler, Anne W,
1194 Springtree Lane
Westerville, OH 43081
658009559 VWheeler, Anne WV,
658002680 Wheeler, Pauline E.
5621 Shannon Rd

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

Canal Winchester, OH 43110-972

658002680 Wheeler, Pauline E.

658004458 Wheeler, R. Scott
2238 Ahington Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221

658004458 Wheeler, R. Scott

858016989 Vvheeler, Scot D.
3974 Eminence Lane
Grove City, OH 43123

858016389 Wheeler, Scot D.

658001893 Whipple, Willlam E. Il
7589 Bristol Dr

Dublin, OH 43017-8365

658001893 Whipple, William E. IlI
658001712 White, Mary Je
w/Referral

1706 Rocky Pine Loop N
Columbus, OH 43229-3616

658001712 White, Mary Jo

658014392 White, Nina M.
9210 Mariebury End
Poweli, OH 43082

658014399 White, Nina M.

658016111 White-Green, Nancy M.

108 Oak Creek Place
Gahanna, CH 43230

658016111 White-Green, Nancy M.

658002723 Whiting, Linda L.
413 North State Street
Westervilie, OH 43082
658002723 Whiting, Linda L.

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

10156

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCGRPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORFAG Coniribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contributien

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Woluntary CORPAC Contribution

5291332

5285501

5283653

5285732

5284597

5283334

5284467

S2867%8

5291516

5280421

5286588

5279295

5286568

52892534

5279753

356665

348203

348311

348392

347181

348061

347046

349685

357117

354898

348347

342563

349282

358774

343029

02/08M10

12128109

12/28/09

12/28/08

121217109

12114409

12/18/08

010310

02/10/10

Q1/2710

12/31/09

11/04/03

12/31/08

02/2510

11/11/08

20.00

3665 20.00

3668 20.00

987846 20.00

wRRWETTE

20.00

2267 20.00

3837 20.00

ket tue

20.00

2318 20.00

HkkwEER

20.00

Fwkrwkhw

20.00

nEEnpREn

20.00

ke

20.00

ko

20.00

dhwk kb

20.00



